1. Name of company and displication		original documents or copy there
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	1015	53990 xf receiving party(ies):
Rhone-Poulenc S.A.		Name: Aventis
こと こうこう こうしょう こうしょう こうしょう こうしょう こうしょう こうしょう しょうしょう しょう	NOV	
	MOA	Internal Address:
i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	and the second s	Street Address Espace Europeen De 1'Er
Individual(s)	☐ Association	ChySchiltigheim State: FRANCE 21P 6.73
☐ General Partnership ☐ Corporation-State Fran	ace Limited Partnership	Chyschiltigheim stee: ZIP:6/3
Other	The second secon	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(i	es) attached?	Association
3. Nature of conveyance:		☐ Urnited Partnership
	.	Corporation-State France
 Assignment Security Agreement 	Merger Change of Name	Other
Other		designation is attached: 🖸 Yes 🚨 No
Execution Date: November	15_ 1949	(Designations must be a separate document from Assignment)
Executor Date.		Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?
4. Application number(s) or regit	stration number(s):	
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	···································	B. Trademark registration No.(s)
75/917,157; 75/682	.776 and	
	,770 and	
75/698,949	Additional numbers o	etached? Q Yes Q No
5. Name and address of party to	whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
concerning document should		
Name: Thomas A. Ka	ın, Esq.	
Internal Address: <u>Coluc</u>	ci & Uma <u>ns</u>	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$90.00
		_ i② Enclosed
,		 Authorized to be charged to deposit account .
Street Address: 101 Eas	st 52nd Street	
		8. Deposit account number:
	<u> </u>	
City: New York	State: NY ZIP: 10022	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit a
	DO NOT U	BE THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature.	the state of the s	numetion is to see and correct and any attached MMV is 8 I/IA
To the best of my knowledge of the original document.	a end belief, the foragoing into	ormation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true
The state of the s	1	
1/67/4-2 6/	· Hun, Thom,	AS A KAIN NEVERIBER 72
Name of Person Sign	mg .	Total number of pages comprising cover sheet:
OMB No. 0651-0011 (cop. 4/94)		n ann ann ann agus agus agus agus agus agus agus agus
	Do not det	tach this portion
	monded with required cover s	wheet information to:
7.7.1	ISCOLUEG MINI LOGANICA CO VCI S	
Mail documents to be		of Patanta and Tracemarks
TON11 00000122 75917157	Commissioner	
TUN11 00000122 75917157	Box Assignment	nts
TUN11 00000122 75917157 40.00 DI 50.00 DI	P Box Assignmer Washington, D.	nts .C. 20231
Public burden repor	Box Assignmen Washington, D. rting for this sample cover	nts

REEL: 002196 FRAME: 0064

DESIGNATION OF DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

MARK	SERIAL NO.
AVENTIS Our challenge is life & Design	75/917,157
MISCELLANEOUS DESIGN (colors)	75/682,776
MISCELLANEOUS DESIGN (black & white)	75/698,949

COLUCCI & UMANS whose postal address is 101 East 52nd Street, New York, New York 10022, is hereby designated applicant's representative upon whom notice or process in proceedings affecting the mark may be served.

Dated: July 20th, 2000 , France

By Christian GELAIN

Title <u>Directeur des Marques</u>

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002196 FRAME: 0065

SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION FOR TRADEMARK CHANGE OF NAME DOCUMENTS IS

NO LONGER REQUIRED

UNDER THE

TRADEMARK LAW TREATY ACT

EFFECTIVE

OCTOBER 30, 1999

TRADEMARK REEL: 002196 FRAME: 0066

RECORDED: 11/22/2000